1 Payment Gateway Wallet Cr.  905.37

( setl_Rh81y5TXQKpzMO )

Cheque No. - AXISCN1158941114      Cheque Date : 18/11/2025

2 Payment Gateway Wallet Cr.  1,610.67

( setl_Rh81y5TXQKpzMO )

Cheque No. - AXISCN1158941114      Cheque Date : 18/11/2025

(₹  Two Thousand Five Hundred Sixteen And Paisa  Four Only) Total  2,516.04

1/1Page :

Prepared By : System Authorized By : Received By : Passed By :